
EXHIBIT 4-A 

 
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District 

Administrative Committee Meeting Schedule 
March 2019 – February 2020 

 
 

Date Day of Week Time 

March 11 Monday 4:00 PM 

April 8 Monday 4:00 PM 

May 13 Monday 4:00 PM 

June 10 Monday 4:00 PM 

July 8 Monday 4:00 PM 

August 12 Monday 4:00 PM 

September 9 Monday 4:00 PM 

October 14 Monday 4:00 PM 

November 12 Tuesday  
(Nov. 11 is Veteran’s Day holiday) 

4:00 PM 

December 9 Monday 4:00 PM 

January 15, 2020 Wednesday 4:00 PM 

February 13, 2020 Thursday 4:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
U:\staff\Board_Committees\Admin\2019\20190211\04\Item-4-Exh-A.docx 

 
 
 
 
 
 


